Product Safety Recall: Doc McStuffins Bath Set

22 April 2015

doc bath set recall pm

Do you know anyone who has the Doc McStuffins Bath Set? It's a set of bath toys that were sold by The Disney Store*, and they have been recalled due to a safety issue.

The recall states the following:

It has come to our attention that in limited circumstances the ears on the Stuffy character (Dragon, pictured) can break away from the main body of the toy and could present a possible choking hazard. The safety of our Guests is of utmost importance and as a precautionary measure we are therefore conducting a voluntary recall.

We would request that any Guest who may have purchased this Doc McStuffins Bath Set to immediately return only the Stuffy character to your nearest Disney Store for a full refund. The other characters in the set do not need to be returned.

The product can also be returned free of charge for a full refund via our Guest Service Centre who can be contacted on: Freephone: 0800 014 9648 Email: service@disneystore.co.uk

We sincerely apologise for the inconvenience this may cause.

You can find this and all the up to date information we have here on our Product Safety Recall List.

1 comment

  • Pressleygang
    My daughter has the mickey mouse clubhouse set. Do I have to worry about them as well. She doesn't use them in the bath but does like to bite the ears. Very concerned

What do you think?

Your comment